

## ACHIZITIE SCOALA BILIESTI

I.D.: 75918865

---

Data publicarii	22.11.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 424,17 RON - 424,17 RON

---

Descriere: HARTIE GUMATA AA GLITTER HG420 20X30CM 10COLI 10CUL DACO - ASORTATA BUC 1 14.71 14.71 2.79 2 HARTIE GUMATA AA GLITTER HG420W 20X30CM 10COLI DACO - ALB BUC 1 14.71 14.71 2.79 3 CARTON ALB 160G/MP A4 CANON C4160C BUC 1 48.74 48.74 9.26 4 HARTIE GUMATA AA GLITTER HG420R 20X30CM 10 COLI DACO - ROSU BUC 1 14.71 14.71 2.79 5 HARTIE GUMATA 20X30 CM 10 COLI UNI DACO HG401R - ROSU BUC 1 7.14 7.14 1.36 6 ACCESORII CRAFT - AD087 POM POM BLANCO DACO BUC 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 7 ACCESORII CRAFT - AD053R POM POM DEGRADE ROSU6 BUC 1 3.28 3.28 0.62 8 ACCESORII CRAFT - AD014 POM POM MINI BUC 1 3.53 3.53 0.67 9 RAFIE COLOR 0,5 CM\*450 M BUC 1 14.29 14.29 2.72 10 ACCESORII CRAFT - AD127 BILE POLISTIREN SET6 45MM DACO BUC 1 3.28 3.28 0.62 11 ACCESORII CRAFT - AD128 BILE POLISTIREN SET4 60MM DACO BUC 1 3.53 3.53 0.67 12 HARTIE COLORATA 80G/MP A4 500COLI 10 CUL. DACO HR802 BUC 1 65.13 65.13 12.37 13 MARKER TABLA MAGNETICA DACO NEGRU MK230N BUC 36 3.00 108.00 20.52 14 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80G 500C BRILLIANT HC4BR BUC 5 23.45 117.25 22.28

---